
Pre Function Area

Narmada State Room

Narmada State Room 1

Narmada State Room 2

Kolar

Barna

Orsang

Karjan - The Hi-tech 
Board

Hiran - VIP Room

Meeting Room (New)

Breakout Lounge

Venue

CAPACITY CHART - ITC Narmada, Ahmedabad

Cluster

NA

150

45

100

Class 
Room

NA

100

30

70

225

427

165

262

53.8

53.8

25.2

107.7

142.6

55.74

314.9

Area 
(sq-mts)

Theatre

NA

350

100

200

U-Shaped

NA

55

25

35

Hollow

NA

115

50

65

Round 
Table

NA

160

50

100


